

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

SECOND APPEAL NO. 107 OF 2010

(Dhondu Nimbaji Sasane vrs. Chandrakant Zuraji Sasane and ors)

SECOND APPEAL NO. 428 OF 2012

SECOND APPEAL NO. 216 OF 2013

SECOND APPEAL NO. 360 OF 2013

SECOND APPEAL NO. 291 OF 2014

SECOND APPEAL NO. 322 OF 2014

SECOND APPEAL NO. 327 OF 2014

SECOND APPEAL NO. 345 OF 2014

SECOND APPEAL NO. 384 OF 2014

SECOND APPEAL NO. 385 OF 2014

SECOND APPEAL NO. 390 OF 2014

SECOND APPEAL NO. 395 OF 2014

SECOND APPEAL NO. 399 OF 2014

SECOND APPEAL NO. 401 OF 2014

SECOND APPEAL NO. 409 OF 2014

SECOND APPEAL NO. 422 OF 2014

SECOND APPEAL NO. 431 OF 2014

SECOND APPEAL NO. 441 OF 2014

SECOND APPEAL NO. 445 OF 2014

SECOND APPEAL NO. 465 OF 2014

SECOND APPEAL NO. 479 OF 2014

SECOND APPEAL NO. 482 OF 2014

SECOND APPEAL NO. 483 OF 2014

SECOND APPEAL NO. 491 OF 2014

SECOND APPEAL NO. 34 OF 2015

SECOND APPEAL NO. 35 OF 2015

SECOND APPEAL NO. 63 OF 2015

SECOND APPEAL NO. 65 OF 2015

SECOND APPEAL NO. 71 OF 2015

SECOND APPEAL NO. 76 OF 2015

SECOND APPEAL NO. 85 OF 2015

SECOND APPEAL NO. 106 OF 2015

SECOND APPEAL NO. 111 OF 2015

SECOND APPEAL NO. 131 OF 2015

SECOND APPEAL NO. 132 OF 2015

SECOND APPEAL NO. 169 OF 2015

SECOND APPEAL NO. 176 OF 2015

SECOND APPEAL NO. 186 OF 2015
SECOND APPEAL NO. 206 OF 2015
SECOND APPEAL NO. 216 OF 2015
SECOND APPEAL NO. 240 OF 2015
SECOND APPEAL NO. 250 OF 2015
SECOND APPEAL NO. 252 OF 2015
SECOND APPEAL NO. 268 OF 2015
SECOND APPEAL NO. 271 OF 2015
SECOND APPEAL NO. 313 OF 2015
SECOND APPEAL NO. 353 OF 2015
SECOND APPEAL NO. 355 OF 2015
SECOND APPEAL NO. 377 OF 2015
SECOND APPEAL NO. 429 OF 2015
SECOND APPEAL NO. 449 OF 2015
SECOND APPEAL NO. 460 OF 2015
SECOND APPEAL NO. 56 OF 2016
SECOND APPEAL NO. 203 OF 2016
SECOND APPEAL NO. 207 OF 2016
SECOND APPEAL NO. 213 OF 2016
SECOND APPEAL NO. 224 OF 2016

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

CORAM: R.K. DESHPANDE, J.
DATE: 9th DECEMBER, 2016

Twelve months time is granted to file private paper book, failing which costs of Rs.500/- will have to be paid to the High Court Legal Services Sub Committee, Nagpur.

JUDGE