

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SECOND APPEAL NO. 422 OF 2014

Madhukar S/o Shankarrao KalePetitioner

V/S

Manish S/o Raviraj Ubhad 4 OthersRespondent

Kaustubh R Lule For Petitioner

Bhuibhar Ranjeet Damodar For/r-1 To 4 Shrikant Ambadas

Dutonde For/r-5 For Respondent

CORAM : REGISTRAR(JUDICIAL)

DATE : 22nd November, 2018

P.C. :

UPON REQUEST, S. O. 2 WEEKS, AS A LAST CHANCE

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)